
First name Last name Email Phone Title Name of Nonprofit Organization Area of State Mailing Address City State Zip Code

K Beatty kebeatty01@gmail.com 6015065355 Assoc ED LANo Greater Baton 
Rouge

PO Box 1924 New Roads LA 70760

Ashley Castello director@lahemo.org 2252911675 Executive Director Louisiana Hemophilia Foundation Greater Baton 
Rouge

  3084 Westfork DriveSuite A Baton Rouge LA 70816

Delasber Sanders delasber@gmail.com 2259167256 CEO No Greater Love, Inc dba Amoree's Journey Greater Baton 
Rouge

8547 Highcrest Drive Baton Rouge LA 70809

Nicholas Totaro board@lsuwesley.com President of the Board of Directors The Wesley Foundation at LSU Greater Baton 
Rouge

333 E. Chimes St. Baton Rouge LA 70802

Kelsey Foster kfoster@algierseconomic.com Executive Director Algiers Economic Development Foundation Greater New 
Orleans

  2401 Westbend ParkwaySte. 3020New Orleans LA 70114

Diana Turner diana@beloudstudios.org 8165507205 Director Be Loud Studios Greater New 
Orleans

3600 Palmyra New Orleans LA 70119

Alex Owens alex@beloudstudios.org 4438123089 ED Be Loud Studios Greater New 
Orleans

3600 Palmyra St New Orleans LA 70119

Mallory Moore mmoore@bigskyranch.org 504-638-3230 Fundraiser Big Sky CARES Greater New 
Orleans

82060 Highway 25 Folsom LA 70437

Erin Wheeler ewheeler@collegebeyond.org 9855172523 Executive Director College Beyond Greater New 
Orleans

  2000 Lakeshore DriveMilneburg 170New Orleans LA 70148

Nellie Catzen nellie@cbno.org 15043563156 Executive Director Committee for a Better New Orleans Greater New 
Orleans

PO Box 791570 New Orleans LA 70179

Ashley Garcia ashley@fund17.org 6467376668 Board President Fund 17 Greater New 
Orleans

2533 Columbus St #101 New Orleans LA 70119

Rebekka Veith rveith@fishmanhaygood.com 5047567246 Board Member Hands On New Orleans Greater New 
Orleans

  2515 Canal St. New Orleans, LA 70119New Orleans LA 70119

Katherine Johnson highvoltageyouthcamp@gmail.com 5044583848 Board Chair High Voltage Youth Camp Greater New 
Orleans

  PO Box 4224New Orleans, 70178New Orleans LA 70178

Chris Daniels chris@jeffersonrise.org 5044531824 Chief Strategy Officer Jefferson RISE Charter School Greater New 
Orleans

3645 Lapalco Blvd Harvey LA 70058

larry Washington larry@jagno.org 5045698669 President Junior Achievement of Greater New Orleans Greater New 
Orleans

5100 Orleans Ave. New Orleans LA 70124

Gary Ptak 504llono@gmail.com 504-655-9771 President Little League of New Orleans Greater New 
Orleans

8118 Pritchard Pl NO LA 70118

Robin Barnes info@makeyourmovenola.org 504-343-2760 Founder/President Make Your Move Greater New 
Orleans

9 Gordon Plaza Drive New Orleans LA 70126

Kimberly Brechtel khollard@providencech.org Director of Resource Development & External AffairsProvidence Community Housing Greater New 
Orleans

2117 Ursulines Avenue New Orleans LA 70116



Terri North tnorth@providencech.org 5048217221 CEO Providence Community Housing Greater New 
Orleans

2117 Ursulines Avenue New Orleans LA 70116

Yelena McCloskey yelena.mccloskey@firsthorizon.com Past President Young Leadership Council Greater New 
Orleans

  1840 Euterpe StreetNew Orleans LA  70113New Orleans LA 70130

jeanne solis director@lafolkroots.org 3372348360 Executive Director LA Folk Roots, Inc. Lake 
Charles,Acadiana,

Greater Baton 
Rouge

PO Box 3552 Lafayette LA 70502

Elizabeth Smith esmith@libertyskitchen.org 504-304-2316 Development Director Liberty's Kitchen Greater New 
Orleans

300. N Broad St New Orleans LA 70119

Whitney Stewart wstewart@bluewilliams.com 5048469777 Associate Attorney Blue Williams, LLC North 
Shore,Greater New 

Orleans

  3421 N Causeway BlvdSuite 900 Metairie LA 70002

Tonya Vernon tonyaoutreach318@gmail.com 318-690-7269 Founder Tonya Outreach and Women Ministry Shreveport/Monroe 1648 Stewart Street Arcadia LA 71001

Amanda Mitchell amanda@epilepsylouisiana.org 225-433-0891 Executive Director Epilepsy Alliance Louisiana Shreveport/Monroe
,Lake 

Charles,North 
Shore,Acadiana,Gr

eater Baton 
Rouge,Greater 
New Orleans

  11822 Justice AveSte B4 Baton Rouge LA 70816

Kelly Ranum kranum@lopa.org 504-251-4590 CEO Louisiana Organ Procurement Agency Shreveport/Monroe
,Lake 

Charles,North 
Shore,Acadiana,Gr

eater Baton 
Rouge,Greater 

  68190 Highway 190 Service RoadCovington, LA 70433-5271Covington LA 70433

Kristian Beatty kbeatty@louisiananonprofits.org 2259295266


